

Fax: 0663-2430157

e-mail: registrar@suniv.ac.in

No 3002/Acd.1

Dated 21 04/202

NOTIFICATION

It is for information of all concerned that the Vice-Chancellor has been pleased to constitute the Regulation Amending Committee with the following members. The term of the said committee shall be for a period of two years from the date of issue of this notification.

Members

- 1 . Chairman , P.G.Council, Sambalpur University
- 2 . Prof.(Mrs) S. Das, P.G.Department of Economics, Sambalpur University
- 3 . Prof.S.K.Pattnayak,P.G.Department of Environmental Sciences,Sambapur University
- 4 . Dr.M.Sahu, P.G.Department of Law, Sambalpur University
- 5 . HOD, Department of Medicine, VIMSAR, Burla
- 6 . Prof.T.K.Das, P.G.Department of Business Administration, Sambalpur University
- 7. Principal, Dr. PMIASE, Sambalpur

Begistrar WM

Memo No 3003 Acd.I

Dated 21 04 2022

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to :-

- 1. Person concerned.
- 2 . The secretary to the Vice-Chancellor, Sambalpur University.
- 3 . All Heads of P.G.Departments, Sambalpur University.
- 4 . P.A. to the Registrar/P.A. to the Controller of Examinations, Sambalpur University.
- 5 . The Director, e.Governance, Sambalpur University.
- 6. The Asst.Registrar(Exams.)/Asst. Controller of Examinations(P), Sambalpur University.
- 7. The Deputy Registrar, Sambalpur University.
- 8 . The Director, SUIIT, Sambalpur University.
- 9 . The Section Officers of all EG/EC Section, Sambalpur University.
- 10 . Three (03) spare copies to Acd.I section, Sambalpur University.

Registrar foly m